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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

Dispatch Log From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed:

Jurisdiction: BUCKLAND, MA
Date: 10/01/2023 - Sunday

Time Call Reason

1259 TRAFFIC CONTROL

Date: 10/02/2023 - Monday
1751 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

1849:04 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

Date: 10/03/2023 - Tuesday
1030:14 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
1239 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
1949 PATROL AREA

1955 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

Date: 10/04/2023 - Wednesday
1105 KEEP THE PEACE

1755:29 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

Date: 10/05/2023 - Thursday
0944 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0956:58 NOISE COMPLAINT

1600:31 DISORDERLY PERSON

Date: 10/06/2023 - Friday
0712 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0811 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0845:18 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
0938:17 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1638:35 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

1946:49 209A SERVICE

Date: 10/07/2023 - Saturday
0122:28 NOISE COMPLAINT
0122:32 OFFICER WANTED
0921:20 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

1757:23 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

12/06/2023
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

Dispatch Log From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed:

For Date: 10/08/2023 - Sunday
0750:51 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
0852:23 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2013:27 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

2155:02 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 10/10/2023 - Tuesday
0800 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0805 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

1248 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

For Date: 10/11/2023 - Wednesday
1132:58 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1728:00 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1751:06 OFFICER WANTED

2200:03 ASSIST CITIZEN

For Date: 10/12/2023 - Thursday
0341:37 NOTIFICATION
0903 PATROL AREA
0937:39 ILLEGAL DUMPING
0939 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1615 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1642 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

1828 COMMUNITY POLICING

For Date: 10/13/2023 - Friday
0152:34 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
0713:40 OFFICER WANTED
0823:56 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

1423 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

For Date: 10/14/2023 - Saturday
0741:24 BREAKING & ENTERING AUTO
1112:59 CHECK WELFARE

1127:50 FIRE, OTHER NON-SPECIFIC

For Date: 10/15/2023 - Sunday

12/06/2023
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For Date:

For Date:

For

For

For

For

For

For

Dispatch Log

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

1152:10

10/16/2023
0852

1848:45

10/17/2023
1215:33
1224
1225
1234
1539

1948:19

10/18/2023
0744:00

1037:06

10/19/2023
1404:27
1654:47

2259:38

10/20/2023
0246:42
0836:58

1329:42

10/21/2023
1012:06

1247:22

10/22/2023
0735:28
0835:13

1001:04

10/23/2023

0739

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023

ILLEGAL BURN

- Monday
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Tuesday
ASSIST CITIZEN
FIREARMS LICENSING
FIREARMS LICENSING
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
ILLEGAL DUMPING

OFFICER WANTED

- Wednesday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Thursday
911 HANG UP
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

- Friday
UNWANTED PERSON
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Saturday
VANDALISM

MISCELLANEOQOUS

- Sunday
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Monday

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

0000 - 2359 Printed:

12/06/2023
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For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

Dispatch Log From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed:
0849 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
2041:09 FIRE ALARM
Date: 10/24/2023 - Tuesday
1714:07 LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL
1800 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
Date: 10/25/2023 - Wednesday
1120:42 ASSIST CITIZEN
1233 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1300:43 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
1449 COMMUNITY POLICING
Date: 10/26/2023 - Thursday
1144 COMMUNITY POLICING
1339:38 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
Date: 10/27/2023 - Friday
0727:25 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
0905:29 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
0955:52 SAFETY HAZARD
1523:57 OFFICER WANTED
Date: 10/28/2023 - Saturday
1715 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2028:07 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2053:05 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
Date: 10/29/2023 - Sunday
1121 PATROL AREA
Date: 10/30/2023 - Monday
1156:53 TRAFFIC HAZARD
Date: 10/31/2023 - Tuesday
1250 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
Jurisdiction: SHELBURNE, MA
Date: 10/01/2023 - Sunday

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1010
1026:34
1230
1336
1513:21
1533:55
1818:58

1819:52

10/02/2023
1000:48
1104:19
1143:13
1621
1632
1635:28

1942:44

10/03/2023
0825
1022
1129:24
1345:57
2027
2040
2049
2112:26

2129:13

10/04/2023
0726
1037
1137:25

1657:14

10/05/2023

0847

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
CHECK WELFARE

PARKING COMPLAINT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
DISABLED MV

DISORDERLY PERSON

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Monday
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
911 HANG UP
CHECK WELFARE
PATROL AREA
INVESTIGATION
COMPLAINT

Car vs. Deer

- Tuesday
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Wednesday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
INVESTIGATION
CHECK WELFARE

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Thursday

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

0000 - 2359

Printed:

12/06/2023
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Dispatch Log From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023

1020

1053:

1526:

1532:

1644:

2057:

2112:

01

30

58

03

26

43

For Date: 10/06/2023

0651:

1000:

1050:

1235:

1242:

1443:

1606:

1617:

1618:

1808:

2037:

2344:

57

08

19

49

05

52

03

17

53

50

39

50

For Date: 10/07/2023

1241:

1355:

1600:

38

35

01

For Date: 10/08/2023

0026:
1004:
1053

1245:
1300

1521:
1612:

1629:
Original Call #:

57

25

54

26

57

54

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MISSING PERSON

SHOTS FIRED

LOCKOUT

SHOTS FIRED

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Friday
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
NOISE COMPLAINT
NOTIFICATION
SUMMONS SERVICE
DISABLED MV
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
OFFICER WANTED
CUSTODY ISSUE
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

ARTICLES LOST

- Saturday
GENERAL INFO
CHECK WELFARE

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Sunday
FIRE ALARM
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
SUMMONS SERVICE
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
PATROL AREA
DISTURBANCE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
23-74365

0000 - 2359

Printed:
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Dispatch Log

1906:49

2227:51

For Date: 10/09/2023
0001:17
0836:00
0836:28
0938:32
1026:33
1734:47

2045:49
Original Call #:

2206:57

For Date: 10/10/2023
0925:37
1117:11
1514
1639
1752
1829
1854:30
1926
1946:46
2008:09

2332:38

For Date: 10/11/2023
0247:23
1030:41
1754:25

2243:51

For Date: 10/12/2023
0829
0850

0903:56

From: 10/01/2023 Thru:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

Car vs. Deer

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

- Monday
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
OFFICER WANTED
OFFICER WANTED
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
23-74449

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

- Tuesday
GENERAL INFO
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

CHECK WELFARE

- Wednesday
NOTIFICATION
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
FIREARMS LICENSING

911 CALL

- Thursday
COMMUNITY POLICING
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

10/31/2023

0000 - 2359

Printed:
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1017

1037:

1440:

1604

1654

1712

1714

1821:

2145:

04

10

28

50

10/13/2023

0929:

1200:

2156:

45

43

12

10/14/2023

0746:

1206:

1345:

1410:

27

20

08

28

10/15/2023

1233:

1345:

1400:

57

10

08

10/16/2023

0541:

1148:

1314:

1329:

1500:

1610:

1722:

1852:

38

23

41

00

31

42

15

07

10/17/2023

0850:

44

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

RESCUE CALL

SUMMONS SERVICE

ASSIST CITIZEN
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA

NOTIFICATION

911 CALL

- Friday
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
ASSIST CITIZEN

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
BURN/AGRI PERMIT
TRESPASS
PAPERWORK SERVICE

ASSIST CITIZEN

- Sunday
SUMMONS SERVICE
PAPERWORK SERVICE

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Monday
TRAFFIC HAZARD
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
TRAFFIC HAZARD
LOCKOUT
ARTICLES LOST
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

- Tuesday

OFFICER WANTED

0000 - 2359 Printed:

12/06/2023
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

Dispatch Log From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed:

0901:43 FIREARMS LICENSING
0950:45 FIREARMS LICENSING
1352:08 ASSIST CITIZEN

1442:53 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

1524:20 DISABLED MV

1857 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

2039:00 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

For Date: 10/18/2023 - Wednesday
1003:54 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1150:23 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

1513:13 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

For Date: 10/19/2023 - Thursday
1609:02 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1816:19 SERVICE CALL

2240:14 LOCKOUT

For Date: 10/20/2023 - Friday
0805:08 CHECK WELFARE
1153:41 TRAFFIC HAZARD
1201:56 SERVE WARRANT
1537:49 TRAFFIC HAZARD

2213:43 CHECK WELFARE

For Date: 10/21/2023 - Saturday
0825:27 ABANDONED 911 CALL
1413 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

1656:03 ABANDONED 911 CALL

For Date: 10/22/2023 - Sunday
0025:56 TRAFFIC HAZARD
1453 PATROL AREA

1831:11 FIRE ALARM

For Date: 10/23/2023 - Monday
0711:11 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

1008 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

12/06/2023
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1340:

2004:

39

54

10/24/2023

1053:

1154:

1220

1345:

1512:

1650:

00

38

14

37

13

10/25/2023

0853:

1214:

1633:

1707:

19

51

32

31

10/26/2023

0911:

0932:

0933:

1315

1440:

1659:

1751:

1836:

1908:

2139:

2224:

33

04

10

32

50

51

47

00

14

22

10/27/2023

0628:

0836:

1541:

2010:

2015:

2026:

45

26

18

17

34

02

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

911 CALL

- Tuesday
NOTIFICATION
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
PATROL AREA
OFFICER WANTED
ASSAULT

ASSIST CITIZEN

- Wednesday
NOTIFICATION
911 HANG UP
PAPERWORK SERVICE

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

- Thursday
OFFICER WANTED
FIREARMS LICENSING
FIREARMS LICENSING
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ASSIST CITIZEN
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
GENERAL INFO
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
CHECK WELFARE
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Friday
DETAIL REQUEST
SAFETY HAZARD
GENERAL INFO
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

0000 - 2359

Printed:
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

2041:21
2054:33
2122:35
2134:10

2229:37

10/28/2023
0819
0915
1018:02
1210:36
1223
1250
1609:25
1636:11
1710:43
1736:47
1936:39
2127:38
2132
2151
2214:20

2245:23

10/29/2023
0828
0950

1624:08

10/30/2023
0739:27
0839:15

2105:14

10/31/2023
0948:14

1025:34

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PAPERWORK SERVICE
DISABLED MV
ARTICLES RECOVERED
PATROL AREA
COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC HAZARD
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Sunday
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA

ASSIST CITIZEN

- Monday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Tuesday
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

0000 - 2359

Printed:

12/06/2023
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page: 12
Dispatch Log From: 10/01/2023 Thru: 10/31/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 12/06/2023

1253:51 DISABLED MV
1416:42 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1840:36 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

1900:00 MISCELLANEOUS



